The self-contained TGRG series provides electric air
conditioning in warm weather and comfortable gas
heat in cold weather. The compact design makes
it ideal for homes without a basement or adequate
utility pace. Since the unit can be slab-mounted or
roof-mounted, it also works well for residences with
minimal yard space.
Units come pre-charged with

Design, specifications, materials and performance
data subject to change without notice.
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Package
Unit
Nominal
Cooling
Capacity
BTUH x 1000
Heating BTUH
45=45,000
72=72,000
96=96,000
120=120,000
Series/
Revision
	 T	 G	 R	 G	 24	 45	 1	 F
‘Green’ Gas
R-410A
Power
208/230-1-60
ResidentialGas/
Electric
SPECIFICATIONS	              14 SEER/11 EER    81% AFUE*
*AFUE = Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency
ELECTRICAL DATA	     208/230V-1-60
MODEL
COOLING
BTUH
HEATING
INPUT
BTUH
HEATING
OUTPUT
BTUH
INDOOR
BLOWER
MOTOR TYPE
INDOOR
BLOWER
HP
INDOOR
BLOWER
SIZE (in.)
SOUND
dBa
DIMENSIONS
H x W x L (in.) with
BASE RAILS **
UNIT/
SHIPPING
WT. (LBS)
TGRG24451F 23,600 45,000 36,000 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 71 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 397/413
TGRG24721F 23,600 72,000 57,600 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 71 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 405/421
TGRG30451F 29,000 45,000 36,000 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 76 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 398/414
TGRG30721F 29,000 72,000 57,600 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 76 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 406/422
TGRG36721F 35,800 72,000 57,600 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 78 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 403/419
TGRG36961F 35,800 96,000 76,800 Fixed Torque 1/2 11 x 10 78 35 x 471/2 x 5513/16 411/427
TGRG42961F 41,500 96,000 76,800 Fixed Torque 3/4 11 x 10 78 39 x 471/2 x 5513/16 443/461
TGRG48961F 46,000 96,000 76,800 Fixed Torque 3/4 11 x 10 77 39 x 471/2 x 5513/16 453/470
TGRG601201F 57,000 120,000 96,000 Fixed Torque 1 11 x 10 78 43 x 471/2 x 5513/16 480/497
MODEL
HEATING
INPUT
BTUH
CFM Factory Settings
@ .30 ESP* COMPRESSOR
FAN AMPS
BLOWER
MOTOR